



## To Our Valued Producers,

We are excited to announce that, as OneShare Health continues to grow, we are updating our Member Programs to include some very important features! Through our partnership with IBH Population Health Solutions, OneShare Health Members will have access to Behavioral Health Services with their Program Memberships. Right now, the IBH Behavioral Health / Member Assistance Program (MAP), in partnership with OneShare, is available to all your existing and future Members of the Catastrophic, Classic, and Complete Programs. We are sending out Member communications regarding this addition to their Programs.

The Behavioral Health / Member Assistance Program (MAP) provides innovative, technology-based tools and Work-Life treatments for substance abuse, behavioral health, and wellness management through the following services:

## Confidential Counseling:

• Up to four (4) face-to-face, video, or telephonic counseling sessions for relationship and family issues, stress, anxiety, and other common challenges.

## • 24-hour Crisis Help:

• Toll-free access for you or a family member experiencing a crisis.

The purpose of MAP is to transform lives through behavioral health and wellness engagement, and to deliver clinical expertise, coordinated care, and excellence in customer service that will promote positive outcomes and a return to well-being. Now, our Members will be able to attain optimal health via an extensive Resource Center that addresses Legal, Financial, and Family care matters, COVID-19, and more.

For more information about the Behavioral Health / Member Assistance Program, please refer to the attached flyer or reach out to our Producer Support Team by calling (833) 546-4477, Monday–Friday, 8am to 5pm CST.

To keep up to date on all Producer information, please register for one of our Producer Training Webinars by clicking below:

## ( REGISTER NOW )

Thank you again for being part of our Team. We look forward to working together to keep OneShare Health great for our Members!

With Gratitude,

The Team at OneShare Health

"Share with the Lord's people who are in need. Practice hospitality."

**Romans 12:13 (ESV)** 

onesharehealth.com, 3701 Regent Boulevard, #100, Irving, Texas 75063, USA, 682-651-7400

ONESHARE HEALTH, LLC (ONESHARE) IS NOT AN INSURANCE COMPANY BUT A RELIGIOUS HEALTH CARE SHARING MINISTRY (HCSM) THAT FACILITATES THE SHARING OF MEDICAL EXPENSES AMONG MEMBERS. As with all HCSMs under 26 USC § 5000A(d)(2)(B)(ii), OneShare's members are exempt from the ACA individual mandate. OneShare does not assume any legal risk or obligation for payment of member medical expenses. Neither OneShare nor its members guarantee or promise that medical bills will be paid or shared by the membership. Available nationwide, but please check www.onesharehealth.com/legal-notices for the most up to date state availability listing

The Behavioral Health/Member Assistance Program is not owned or operated by OneShare Health and is not a sharing service, but is made available to Members by Integrated Behavioral Health (IBH). We do not recommend or endorse any services, procedures, opinions, or consultations provided, and you assume all responsibility in connection with utilizing these services. Nothing available through the OneShare Health or Behavioral Health/Member Assistance Program site, or its services, is intended to be and must not be taken to be the practice of behavioral advice, or counseling care from OneShare Health.